768
triflex® R
RSP
Double retraction
distance relative to
the overall length
Increased protection
against failure by optional

with strain relief
Gliding feed-
through
Dimensions | RSP pneumatic retraction system
Fixed end
Pressure compensation unit
771
triflex® R
RSP
TR.RSP.XX.L / R
ø A B C D E
≤ [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
30. ▼ – –
40. ▼ – –
50. ▼ – –
60. ▼ TR.RSP.60.L TR.RSP.60.R
65. ▼ TR.RSP.65.L TR.RSP.65.R
70. ▼ TR.RSP.70.L TR.RSP.70.R
85. ▼ TR.RSP.85.L TR.RSP.85.R
85. (R 240) ▼ – –
100. ▼ TR.RSP.100.L TR.RSP.100.R
125. ▼ TR.RSP.125.L TR.RSP.125.R
trifl ex® R | RSP | For series TRC·TRE·TRCF | Accessories
Product range
Product range | RSP pneumatic retraction system
R = Fixed end right

R [mm] [mm] [mm]
30. ▼ – –
40. ▼ – –
50. ▼ – –
60. ▼ 087 73
65. ▼ 100 62
70. ▼ 110 58
85. ▼ 135 53
85. (R 240) ▼ – –
100. ▼ 145 48
125. ▼ 182 44
ø
30. ▼ – – –
40. ▼ – – –
50. ▼ – – –
60. ▼ TRC.RSP.60.087.LLLL.0 TRE.RSP.60.087.LLLL.0.B –
65. ▼ – – TRCF.RSP.65.100.LLLL.0
70. ▼ TRC.RSP.70.110.LLLL.0 TRE.RSP.70.110.LLLL.0.B –
85. ▼ TRC.RSP.85.135.LLLL.0 TRE.RSP.85.135.LLLL.0.B TRCF.RSP.85.135.LLLL.0
85. (R 240) ▼ – – –
100. ▼ TRC.RSP.100.145.LLLL.0 TRE.RSP.100.145.LLLL.0.B/C 1) TRCF.RSP.100.145.LLLL.0
125. ▼ TRC.RSP.125.182.LLLL.0 TRE.RSP.125.182.LLLL.0.B –
LLLL [mm] | 500 | 1000 | 1500 | 2000 |
trifl ex® R | RSP | For series TRC·TRE·TRCF | Accessories
RSP e-chains® and cable length calculation
Calculating the overall chain length | RSP e-chains®